Ordering Information
     Accessories
 Ordering Example:
CJK150
Canss
LENSSTEPF
Dkcan
FLcan
HCL
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel
Canister
- Frost Lens
- Deck Canister
- Floor Lite Canister
- Hex Cell Adaptor
FLSP SS - Floor Lite Spot
316 Stainless Steel
3mm
3½”
2¾”
2½”
1
8”
88mm
68.5
63.5mm
3”
4”
5
25
76mm
100mm
148mm
1” 7
8”
Floor Canister
(Supplied with Luminaire)
25mm
1”
3.2
mm
The Floor Lite has an extremely low profile (3mm) and can be
walked upon without damaging the luminaire.
There are two flange designs: Louvre (45 degree angle) and Spot,
supplied with a mounting canister.
The luminaire is available in 316 Stainless Steel. The Floor Lite Spot is
also available in copper.
A GU10 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage
lamps.
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471 Fax:
64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
SS - 316 Stainless Steel
Floor Lite
Cat. No. FLSP
Cat. No. FLLU
Cat. No. FLSPGU
 GU - GU10 Option
FLSP - Floor Lite Spot
FLLU - Floor Lite